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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Resolution

Backside

Diameter

Dial Indicator 0-100x0,01 mm Veasuring range
with lug e

Scale

10337100
Screws

Dial indicators diameter @80 mm with metal housing and
hardened and sanded @8 mm hé clamping shaft. Outer ring of dial
face can be rotated to zero the dial.

Gross weight

The outer ring is also supplied with 2 adjustable tolerance
pointers.

Reading: 0.01 mm
Scale: 0-100

Delivered in a box
Deliveres with flat coverplate and coverplate with lug

Measuring range: 0-100 mm
Metal housing
@8 mm hé clamping shaft
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10337100

5708004003915

9017809000

Product specifications

5708004003915
0,01 mm

With lug

@80 mm

0-100 mm

@10 mm

0-100

4

1.000 kg



