Product 18-10-2025



Dial Indicator 0-100x0,01 mm with lug

10337100

Dial indicators diameter Ø80 mm with metal housing and hardened and sanded Ø8 mm h6 clamping shaft. Outer ring of dial face can be rotated to zero the dial.

The outer ring is also supplied with 2 adjustable tolerance pointers.

Reading: 0.01 mm Scale: 0-100

Delivered in a box

Deliveres with flat coverplate and coverplate with lug

- Measuring range: 0-100 mm
- Metal housing
- Ø8 mm h6 clamping shaft
- Can be turned to reset

Product details	
Item no.	10337100
EAN	5708004003915
Customs tariff	9017809000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004003915
Resolution	0,01 mm
Backside	With lug
Diameter	Ø80 mm
Measuring range	0-100 mm
Shank	Ø10 mm
Scale	0 - 100
Screws	4
Gross weight	1.000 kg

